VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB30 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Legislative Department » Item 17 Brown v. Board of Education Scholarship Committee

Item 17	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Human Relations Management (14600)	\$25,358	\$25,358
Human Relations Management (14601)	\$25,358	\$25,358
Fund Sources: General	\$25,358	\$25,358

Authority: Title 30, Chapter 34.1, Code of Virginia.